
 
  vxLr 26 flrEcj 23 vDrwcj 16  65  

 
1 

 
 2- 
 
              3-  
 
           
             4- 
             
            5- 
 
           6- 
 
           7- 
 
          8- 
 
         9- 
 
 
         10- 
               
 
               
 
             
 
              

 
ekulh 
 
ehuw 
 
eksfudk 
 
izhfr ukSfV;ky 
 
izhfr dqekjh 
 
f”kokaxh 
 
vi.kkZ 
 
tkudh 
 
iwtk 
 
eerk nsoh 
 
 
 
 

   
15+7ml 
 
24 
 
20 
 
17 
 
 
17 
 
22 
 
13+6ml 
 
18 
 
 
20 
 
15 

 
20 
 
22 
 
21 
 
21 
 
 
21 
 
22 
 
18+6ml 
 
13 
 
 
16 
 
18 
 
 

 
2+14ml 
 
12 
 
12 
 
11 
 
 
10 
 
12 
 
11 
 
10 
 
 
10 
 
10 

  
37+21ml@54 
 
58 
 
53 
 
49 
 
 
48 
 
56 
 
42+12ml@53 
 
41 
 
 
46 
 
43 

 
69% 
 
89% 
 
82% 
 
75% 
 
 
74% 
 
86% 
 
79% 
 
63% 
 
 
71% 
 
66% 




